Place Bib
1 3
2 28
3 6
4 27
5 11
6 21
7 8
8 4
9 13

10 19
11 23
12 24
13 32
14 7
15 2
16 22
18 9
17 12
19 29
20 5
22 43
21 1
24 35
23 15
25 37
26 14
27 36
27 39
29 40
30 26
31 20
32 41
33 17
34 10
34 44
36 31
37 18
37 34
38 25
39 16
30
33
38
42

Last Name
Johnston
Flack
Frein
Diaz
Kotzmann
Lieblein
Tice
Braun
Tran
Lawrence
Thompson
Kim
Schierwagen
Joyce
Chesnick
Bond
Tate

Long
Hackett
Ruecker
Baker
Smith
Dematte
Parke
Kluchinski
D'Cruz
Dietrich
Miller
Stalica
Wickersham
Midock
Sciarrino
Toader
Keller
Goldstein
Smilek
Turner
Tate
Camerlo
Thomas
Swope
Wilhelm
Bigatel
Coy

2010 J4-5 Derby Girls Overall

First Name
Sarah
Megan
Kathleen M
Isabella
Alyssa
Cassie
Alexine
Ladina
Tiffany
Grace
Gisele B
Sarah
Haley

Erin S
Katie
Emma
Margaret R
Kyra
Mackenzie
Kinjal
Evan
Caroline
Piper C
Olivia
Catherine
Francesca
Sarah
Anna Clare
Caroline
Joanna D
Anna M
Rachel
Mihaela
Cabrey
Arlyn
Elizabeth
Claire
Eleanor G
Morgan A
Anne
Kathryn
Ashley K
Rachel V
Meghan C

2010 State Team (Future Stars)

Piche
Tiebreaker:

A tie is broken based on the inside rule which is to eliminate the worst run from each racer
in question and recalculate the points. If a tie still exists it is done again and again if

YOB Class Club

1998 J-4
1998 J-4
1998 J-4
1998 J-4
1999 J-4
1999 J-4
1998 J-4
1998 J-4
1998 J-4
1998 J-4
2000 J-5
1998 J-4
1998 J-4
1999 J-4
1998 J-4
1998 J-4
2001 J-5
1998 J-4
1998 J-4
1999 J-4
1998 J-4
1999 J-4
1999 J-4
1999 J-4
1998 J-4
1998 J-4
1998 J-4
2000 J-5
1998 J-4
1999 J-4
2001 J-5
1999 J-4
2001 J-5
1998 J-4
1999 J-4
1999 J-4
2000 J-5
1999 J-4
1998 J-4
1998 J-4
1999 J-4
1999 J-4
1999 J-4
1999 J-4

7 Girls 9 Boys

JFBB
BMSC
SNO
BMSC
BMSC
SRRC
PASEF
LMRT
PASEF
BMSC
BMSC
LMRT
BMSC
WPRC
EMSC
JFBB
SRRC
SRRC
LMRT
LMRT
BCRC
WPRC
JFBB
EMSC
BMSC
WTSEF
SMRT
WTSEF
PASEF
EMSC
SRRC
WTSEF
WPRC
BKST
WTSEF
WTSEF
EMSC
SRRC
WPRC
BKST
BKST
DCWST
HVRC
EMSC

11 Girls .15 Boys

USSA #
E6122196
E6234282
E6107080
E6285498
E6269252
E6286470
E6175277
X6192058
E6200828
E6195036
E6246784
E6214049
E6138614
E6297503
E6121412
E6177919
E6219602
E6201461
E6281123
E6239594
E6218209
E6229708
E6225894
E6191241
E6182828
E6308533
E6256385
E6178594
E6118384
E6000095
E6210878
E6181317
E6237035
E6085187
E6188536
E6147391
E6211227
E6219590
E6326687
E6192884
E6194880
E6197156
E6329829
E6247625

necessary. If still a tie with only one run remaining, it's a tie.
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2010 J4-5 Derby Boys Overall

Last Name First Name YOB Class

Quigg Hunter
Paulay Julian
Schaeffer Devon
Ryley William
Kingston Nils R
Yost Thomas
Peake Derick
Midock Luke
Newman Ty
Bergen Justin
Mclintyre Quinn
Rogalli Ryan
Sadler Matthew
Pan Mitchell
Lebauer Nathan M
Parke Brennen
Shcherbelis  Joshua
Mayes Conner
Herbert Corgan A
Hillegas Will
Combs Harrison
Alina Brandon M
Pompa Daniel J
Kessler Benjamin

Matusinsky  Mark
Williamson  Jack

Pan Wesley
Mansfield Jackson
Vernon Jefferson

Kowalchuk  Wyatt
Oebbecke  Alexei

Jones Dow J
Peschansky Anton
Dailey Matthew D
Schwartz Brendan
Dailey Jack
Douglas Andrew

Brumbaugh Rowan
Panzarino Justin

Miller Nick

Suh Stefan
Shrestha Ramesh
Alarcon Van
Tranquill Giovanni R
Marsh Harrison
Morton James
Wagner John
Eagen Hayes
Toader Andrew
Klein Dylan W
King Benjamin
McCoy Sean
Rouse Trey
Birmingham Peter
Pompa Izik D
Bigatel Clark R
Dykstra Andrew

2010 State Team (Future Stars)

Place Bib
1 52
2 68
3 50
4 51
5 60
6 61
7 56
8 57
9 55

10 69
11 74
12 81
13 64
14 90
15 63
16 95
17 98
18 78
19 99
20 103
21 59
22 65
23 54
24 83
25 80
26 72
27 86
28 66
29 53
30 84
31 92
32 105
33 88
34 91
35 102
36 77
37 71
38 104
39 96
40 85
41 75
42 93
43 62
44 82
45 89
45 100
58
67
70
73
76
79
87
94
97
101
106

Piche
Tiebreaker:

1998 J-4
1998 J-4
1998 J-4
1998 J-4
1998 J-4
1998 J-4
1999 J-4
1999 J-4
1998 J-4
1998 J-4
1998 J-4
1998 J-4
1999 J-4
1999 J-4
1998 J-4
1999 J-4
1998 J-4
1998 J-4
1998 J-4
1998 J-4
2000 J-5
1998 J-4
1998 J-4
1998 J-4
2001 J-5
1998 J-4
1998 J-4
1999 J-4
1998 J-4
1998 J-4
1998 J-4
2000 J-5
1998 J-4
1998 J-4
1998 J-4
1998 J-4
1998 J-4
2000 J-5
1998 J-4
1998 J-4
1998 J-4
2000 J-5
2000 J-5
1998 J-4
1999 J-4
1998 J-4
1999 J-4
1999 J-4
1999 J-4
1998 J-4
1998 J-4
1999 J-4
2000 J-5
2000 J-5
2000 J-5
2001 J-5
1999 J-4

7 Girls 9 Boys
11 Girls 15 Boys

Club
EMSC
LMRT
WTSEF
BMRT
LMRT
LMRT
BMSC
SRRC
EMSC
BMSC
JFBB
SRRC
WTSEF
WTSEF
WTSEF
EMSC
LMRT
EMSC
BCMR
BCMR
BMSC
SMRT
WPRC
EMSC
BMSC
SRRC
WTSEF
BMSC
DCWST
BMSC
EMSC
BMSC
BMSC
SRRC
WTSEF
SRRC
EMSC
EMSC
JFBB
WTSEF
LMRT
BMSC
WPRC
BKST
WPRC
SRRC
DCWST
DCWST
WPRC
WPRC
WPRC
WPRC
DCWST
WPRC
WPRC
HVRC
WTSEF

USSA #
E6053573
E6120844
E6127401
E6182786
E6262992
E6059109
E6119044
E6202055
E6201115
E6299325
E6179659
E6203475
E6178560
E6150122
E6161970
E6191316
E6216139
E6236905
E6247223
E6197503
E6252833
E6275955
E6239312
E6153977
E6233090
E6229306
E6150114
E6223225
E5970769
E6098164
E6302225
E6136220
E6169908
E6224408
E6140297
E6229148
E6192959
E6192892
E6181176
E6122790
E6207443
E6175061
E6193825
E6307617
E6132823
E6156020
E6086433
E6176606
E6237014
E6088439
E6175673
E6237676
E6136360
E6195457
E6240961
E6329775
E6185110
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18 8 6 15 1332 ]45] 40 | 16 | 56 | 101
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32 | 47 5 6 0 0 0 [45]140 ]85 | B5
7 16 17 20 36 115 |51 )14 |11 | 25| 76
10 7 27 37 26 136 1 62| 4 0 4 66
11 10 18 32 24126 150] 13| 0 | 13 | 63
13 0 13 12 20 [DSQI 20 | 20 | 22 | 42 | 62
33 11 21 14 0 |24 24| 10|18 ]| 28 | 52
17 0 11 19 14 [DSQ| 14 | 24 | 12 | 36 | 50
24 9 0 21 7 129 | 36 IDNF| 10 | 10 | 46
38 24 16 11 0 7 7 | 15124139 | 46
16 20 19 23 1511 |26 | 12| 8 | 20 | 46
19 0 14 | 22 12 [DSQ 12 [ 18 | 9 | 27 | 39
0 12 47 15 DSQ| 22 [ 22| O (16 [ 16 | 38
14 13 32 36 18 [ 20 |38 | O 0 0 38
12 18 45 | 44 22113 135] 0 0 0 35
21 16 30 27 10151251 1 4 5 30
9 48 42 39 29 0 |29 ] O 0 0 29
48 0 15 18 0O |IDSQf O | 16 [ 13 ] 29 | 29
47 27 22 17 0 4 4 9 [14 [ 23| 27
26 21 20 35 5 11015 11 ) 0 |11 | 26
40 19 23 33 0 |12 (12| 8 0 8 20
39 14 55 29 0 11818 O 2 2 20
20 | 52 28 26 11 ) 0 11| 3 5 8 19
15 51 37 | 45 16 0 |16 ] O 0 0 16
25 22 31 55 6 9 [15] O 0 0 15
23 25 39 31 8 6 |14 0 0 0 14
53 | 45 24 | 24 0 0 0 7 7 (14| 14
36 0 24 | 27 0 |[DNF[ O 7 4 [11 | 11
31 [ 31 26 25 0 0 0 5 6 |11 ) 11
22 | 35 43 | 42 9 0 9 0 0 0 9
51 26 36 30 0 5 5 0 1 1 5
27 | 34 35 | 43 4 0 4 0 0 0 4
34 28 44 | 34 0 3 3 0 0 0 3
37 [ 30 29 | 41 0 1 1 2 0 2 3
44 29 40 | 46 0 2 2 0 0 0 2
29 | 46 34 0 2 0 2 0 [DNF| O 2
42 | 37 33 | 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
46 | 38 46 0 0 0 0 0O [DNF| O 0
35 | 36 52 53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
43 | 43 51 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
49 | 42 48 | 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
45 | 39 40 | 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
52 | 44 50 51 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 | 40 53 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
55 [ 41 49 | 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
50 50 54 | 54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
41 | 32 38 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

A tie is broken based on the inside rule which is to eliminate the worst run from each racer
in question and recalculate the points. If a tie still exists it is done again and again if
necessary. If still a tie with only one run remaining, it's a tie.




Place Bib
1 3
2 6
3 27
4 21
5 28
6 7
7 19
8 2
9 11

10 8
11 4
12 13
13 23
14 9
15 43
16 1
17 32
18 37
19 14
20 24
21 5
22 29
23 12
24 15
25 39
26 17
27 10
28 41
29 20
29 36
31 35
32 18
33 31
34 25
35 16

22

26

30

33

34

38

40

42

44

Last Name
Johnston
Frein

Diaz
Lieblein
Flack
Joyce
Lawrence
Chesnick
Kotzmann
Tice
Braun
Tran
Thompson
Tate
Baker
Smith
Schierwagen
Kluchinski
D'Cruz
Kim
Ruecker
Hackett
Long
Parke
Miller
Toader
Keller
Sciarrino
Midock
Dietrich
Dematte
Turner
Smilek
Camerlo
Thomas
Bond
Wickersham
Swope
Wilhelm
Tate
Bigatel
Stalica
Coy
Goldstein

2010 J4-5 Derby Girls Slalom

First Name
Sarah
Kathleen M
Isabella
Cassie
Megan
Erin S
Grace
Katie
Alyssa
Alexine
Ladina
Tiffany
Gisele B
Margaret R
Evan
Caroline
Haley
Catherine
Francesca
Sarah
Kinjal
Mackenzie
Kyra
Olivia
Anna Clare
Mihaela
Cabrey
Rachel
Anna M
Sarah
Piper C
Claire
Elizabeth
Morgan A
Anne
Emma
Joanna D
Kathryn
Ashley K
Eleanor G
Rachel V
Caroline
Meghan C
Arlyn

2010 State Team (Future Stars)

Piche

Tiebreaker:

YOB Class Club
1998 J-4 JFBB
1998 J-4 SNO
1998 J-4 BMSC
1999 J-4 SRRC
1998 J-4 BMSC
1999 J-4 WPRC
1998 J-4 BMSC
1998 J-4 EMSC
1999 J-4 BMSC
1998 J-4 PASEF
1998 J-4 LMRT
1998 J-4 PASEF
2000 J-5 BMSC
2001 J-5 SRRC
1998 J-4 BCRC
1999 J-4  WPRC
1998 J-4 BMSC
1998 J-4 BMSC
1998 J-4  WTSEF
1998 J-4 LMRT
1999 J-4 LMRT
1998 J-4 LMRT
1998 J-4 SRRC
1999 J-4 EMSC
2000 J-5 WTSEF
2001 J-5 WPRC
1998 J-4 BKST
1999 J-4  WTSEF
2001 J-5 SRRC
1998 J-4 SMRT
1999 J-4 JFBB
2000 J-5 EMSC
1999 J-4  WTSEF
1998 J-4 WPRC
1998 J-4 BKST
1998 J-4 JFBB
1999 J-4 EMSC
1999 J-4 BKST
1999 J-4 DCWST
1999 J-4 SRRC
1999 J-4 HVRC
1998 J-4 PASEF
1999 J-4 EMSC
1999 J-4  WTSEF
7 Girls 9 Boys

11 Girls 15 Boys
A tie is broken based on the inside rule which is to eliminate the worst run from each racer
in question and recalculate the points. If a tie still exists it is done again and again if
necessary. If still a tie with only one run remaining, it's a tie.

USSA #
E6122196
E6107080
E6285498
E6286470
E6234282
E6297503
E6195036
E6121412
E6269252
E6175277
X6192058
E6200828
E6246784
E6219602
E6218209
E6229708
E6138614
E6182828
E6308533
E6214049
E6239594
E6281123
E6201461
E6191241
E6178594
E6237035
E6085187
E6181317
E6210878
E6256385
E6225894
E6211227
E6147391
E6326687
E6192884
E6177919
E6000095
E6194880
E6197156
E6219590
E6329829
E6118384
E6247625
E6188536
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80 (100|180
100 | 60 | 160
20 | 80 | 100
60 | 36 | 96
45 | 50 | 95
50 | 20 | 70
24 | 45 | 69
32 | 26 | 58
29 | 29 | 58
15 | 40 | 55
22 | 32 | 54
26 | 22 | 48
40 0 | 40
36 0 | 36
12 | 24 | 36
16 | 14 | 30
14 | 15 | 29
10 | 18 | 28
13 | 13 | 26
11 | 12 | 23
18 |DNF| 18
2 16 | 18
5 8 13
7 5 12
0 11 | 11
3 7 10
6 4 |10
0 10 | 10
9 0 9
0 9 9
8 0 8
0 6 6
4 1 5
1 3 4
0 2 2
DSQ |DNF| O
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0




Last Name
Johnston
Flack
Kotzmann
Frein

Tice
Braun
Diaz

Tran
Bond
Lieblein
Kim

Long
Schierwagen
Thompson
Hackett
Ruecker
Lawrence
Dematte
Parke
Tate
Smith
Baker
Dietrich
Stalica
Wickersham
Kluchinski
Goldstein
D'Cruz
Miller
Tate
Midock
Joyce
Smilek
Chesnick
Sciarrino
Keller
Thomas
Toader
Turner
Camerlo
Swope
Wilhelm
Bigatel
Coy

2010 J4-5 Derby Girls GS

First Name
Sarah
Megan
Alyssa
Kathleen M
Alexine
Ladina
Isabella
Tiffany
Emma
Cassie
Sarah
Kyra
Haley
Gisele B
Mackenzie
Kinjal
Grace
Piper C
Olivia
Margaret R
Caroline
Evan
Sarah
Caroline
Joanna D
Catherine
Arlyn
Francesca
Anna Clare
Eleanor G
Anna M
Erin S
Elizabeth
Katie
Rachel
Cabrey
Anne
Mihaela
Claire
Morgan A
Kathryn
Ashley K
Rachel V
Meghan C

2010 State Team (Future Stars)

Place Bib
1 3
2 28
3 11
4 6
5 8
6 4
7 27
8 13
9 22

10 21
11 24
12 12
12 32
14 23
15 29
16 5
17 19
17 35
19 15
20 9
21 1
22 43
23 36
24 40
25 26
26 37
27 44
28 14
29 39
30 34
31 20
32 7
32 31
34 2
35 41
10

16

17

18

25

30

33

38

42

Piche
Tiebreaker:

YOB Class Club

1998 J-4  JFBB
1998 J-4 BMSC
1999 J-4 BMSC
1998 J-4  SNO
1998 J-4 PASEF
1998 J-4 LMRT
1998 J-4 BMSC
1998 J-4 PASEF
1998 J-4  JFBB
1999 J-4  SRRC
1998 J-4 LMRT
1998 J-4  SRRC
1998 J-4 BMSC
2000 J-5 BMSC
1998 J-4 LMRT
1999 J-4 LMRT
1998 J-4 BMSC
1999 J-4  JFBB
1999 J-4 EMSC
2001 J-5 SRRC
1999 J-4  WPRC
1998 J-4 BCRC
1998 J-4  SMRT
1998 J-4 PASEF
1999 J-4 EMSC
1998 J-4 BMSC
1999 J-4  WTSEF
1998 J-4  WTSEF
2000 J-5 WTSEF
1999 J-4  SRRC
2001 J-5 SRRC
1999 J-4  WPRC
1999 J-4  WTSEF
1998 J-4 EMSC
1999 J-4  WTSEF
1998 J-4 BKST
1998 J-4 BKST
2001 J-5 WPRC
2000 J-5 EMSC
1998 J-4  WPRC
1999 J-4 BKST
1999 J-4 DCWST
1999 J-4 HVRC
1999 J-4 EMSC
7 Girls 9 Boys

11 Girls 15 Boys
A tie is broken based on the inside rule which is to eliminate the worst run from each racer
in question and recalculate the points. If a tie still exists it is done again and again if
necessary. If still a tie with only one run remaining, it's a tie.

USSA #
E6122196
E6234282
E6269252
E6107080
E6175277
X6192058
E6285498
E6200828
E6177919
E6286470
E6214049
E6201461
E6138614
E6246784
E6281123
E6239594
E6195036
E6225894
E6191241
E6219602
E6229708
E6218209
E6256385
E6118384
E6000095
E6182828
E6188536
E6308533
E6178594
E6219590
E6210878
E6297503
E6147391
E6121412
E6181317
E6085187
E6192884
E6237035
E6211227
E6326687
E6194880
E6197156
E6329829
E6247625
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2010 J4-5 Derby Boys Slalom
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Place Bib Last Name First Name YOB Class Club USSA # f) U') 7) U') #)
1 52 |Quigg Hunter 1998 J-4 EMSC E6053573 1 2 100 | 80 | 180
2 60 [Kingston Nils R 1998 J-4 LMRT E6262992 8 1 32 | 100 | 132
3 68 [Paulay Julian 1998 J-4 LMRT E6120844 3 3 60 60 [120
4 56 [Peake Derick 1999 J-4 BMSC [E6119044 5 4 45 50 95
4 61 [Yost Thomas 1998 J-4 LMRT E6059109 4 5 50 | 45 95
6 50 [Schaeffer Devon 1998 J-4 WTSEF E6127401 2 33 80 0 80
7 90 [Pan Mitchell 1999 J-4 WTSEF E6150122 10 7 26 36 62
8 64 |Sadler Matthew 1999 J-4 WTSEF E6178560 7 16 36 15 51
9 63 |Lebauer Nathan M 1998 J-4 WTSEF E6161970 11 10 24 26 50
10 55 [Newman Ty 1998 J-4 EMSC E6201115 18 8 13 32 | 45
11 51 [Ryley William 1998 J-4 BMRT [E6182786 6] |DNF| 40 | 40
11 57 [Midock Luke 1999 J-4 SRRC [E6202055 6 49 40 0 40
13 83 |Kessler Benjamin 1998 J-4 EMSC E6153977 14 13 18 [ 20 | 38
14 99 |Herbert Corgan A 1998 J-4 BCMR E6247223 24 9 7 29 36
15 80 [Matusinsky Mark 2001 J-5 BMSC E6233090 12 18 22 13 35
16 86 [Pan Wesley 1998 J-4 WTSEF E6150114 9 48 29 0 29
17 59 [Combs Harrison 2000 J-5 BMSC E6252833 16 20 15 11 26
18 72 [Williamson Jack 1998 J-4 SRRC E6229306 21 16 10 15 25
19 98 [Shcherbelis Joshua 1998 J-4 LMRT E6216139 33 11 0 24 24
20 54 [Pompa Daniel J 1998 J-4 WPRC E6239312 12| |DSQ| 22 22
21 95 [Parke Brennen 1999 J-4 EMSC E6191316 13 20 |DSQ | 20
22 74 [Mcintyre Quinn 1998 J-4 JFBB E6179659 28 15 3 16 19
23 105 [Jones Dow J 2000 J-5 BMSC E6136220 39 14 0 18 18
24 91 [Dailey Matthew D 1998 J-4 SRRC E6224408 15 51 16 0 16
25 84 |Kowalchuk Wyatt 1998 J-4 BMSC [E6098164 26 21 5 10 15
26 102 [Schwartz Brendan 1998 J-4 WTSEF E6140297 25 22 6 9 15
27 78 [Mayes Conner 1998 J-4 EMSC E6236905 17 14 [DSO| 14
28 77 |Dailey Jack 1998 J-4 SRRC E6229148 23 25 8 6 14
29 65 [Alina Brandon M 1998 J-4 SMRT E6275955 19 12 |DSQ| 12
29 92 [Oebbecke  Alexei 1998 J-4 EMSC [E6302225 40 19 0 12 12
31 88 |Peschansky Anton 1998 J-4 BMSC [E6169908 20 52 11 0 11
32 85 [Miller Nick 1998 J-4 WTSEF E6122790 22 35 9 0 9
33 69 [Bergen Justin 1998 J-4 BMSC E6299325 30 23 1 8 9
34 103 [Hillegas Wwill 1998 J-4 BCMR E6197503 38 24 0 7 7
35 75 [Suh Stefan 1998 J-4 LMRT [E6207443 51 26 0 5 5
36 53 [Vernon Jefferson 1998 J-4 DCWST E5970769 47 27 0 4 4
36 93 [Shrestha Ramesh 2000 J-5 BMSC E6175061 27 34 4 0 4
38 62 [Alarcon Van 2000 J-5 WPRC E6193825 34 28 0 3 3
39 89 [Marsh Harrison 1999 J-4 WPRC E6132823 44 29 0 2 2
39 100 |Morton James 1998 J-4 SRRC E6156020 29 46 2 0 2
41 82 [Tranquill GiovanniR 1998 J-4  BKST E6307617 37 30 0 1 1
58 [Wagner John 1999 J-4 DCWST E6086433 42 37 0 0 0

66 [Mansfield Jackson 1999 J-4 BMSC [E6223225 48 0 [DSQ| O

67 |Eagen Hayes 1999 J-4 DCWST E6176606 46 38 0 0 0

70 |Toader Andrew 1999 J-4 WPRC E6237014 35 36 0 0 0

71 |[Douglas Andrew 1998 J-4 EMSC E6192959 53 45 0 0 0

73 [Klein Dylan W 1998 J-4 WPRC E6088439 43 43 0 0 0

76 _|King Benjamin 1998 J-4 WPRC E6175673 49 42 0 0 0

79 [McCoy Sean 1999 J-4 WPRC E6237676 45 39 0 0 0

81 |Rogalli Ryan 1998 J-4 SRRC E6203475 32 47 0 0 0

87 [Rouse Trey 2000 J-5 DCWST E6136360 52 44 0 0 0

94 [Birmingham Peter 2000 J-5 WPRC E6195457 54 40 0 0 0

96 |Panzarino Justin 1998 J-4 JFBB E6181176 31 31 0 0 0

97 [Pompa Izik D 2000 J-5 WPRC E6240961 55 41 0 0 0

101 [Bigatel Clark R 2001 J-5 HVRC E6329775 50 50 0 0 0

104 |Brumbaugh Rowan 2000 J-5 EMSC [E6192892 36 0O |DNF| O

106 |Dykstra Andrew 1999 J-4 WTSEF E6185110 41 32 0 0 0

2010 State Team (Future Stars) 7 Girls 9 Boys
Piche 11 Girls 15 Boys

Tiebreaker: A tie is broken based on the inside rule which is to eliminate the worst run from each racer
in question and recalculate the points. If a tie still exists it is done again and again if
necessary. If still a tie with only one run remaining, it's a tie.



Last Name
Schaeffer
Ryley
Paulay
Quigg
Midock
Rogalli
Bergen
Mcintyre
Yost
Newman
Peake
Parke
Hillegas
Mayes
Kingston
Mansfield
Shcherbelis
Alina
Sadler
Vernon
Combs
Pompa

Douglas

Lebauer

Kowalchuk

Brumbaugh

Panzarino

Herbert

Oebbecke

Peschansky

Williamson

Pan

Tranquill

Jones

Suh

Wagner

Alarcon

Eagen

Toader

Klein

King

Dailey

McCoy

Matusinsky

Kessler

Miller

Pan

Rouse

Marsh

Dailey

Shrestha

Birmingham

Pompa

Morton

Bigatel

Schwartz

Place Bib
1 50
2 51
2 68
4 52
5 57
6 81
7 69
8 74
9 61

10 55
11 56
11 95
13 103
14 78
15 60
16 66
17 98
18 65
19 64
20 53
21 59
22 54
23 71
24 63
25 84
26 104
27 96
28 99
29 92
30 88
31 72
32 90
33 82
33 105
35 75
58

62

67

70

73

76

77

79

80

83

85

86

87

89

91

93

94

97

100

101

102

106

Dykstra

2010 J4-5 Derby Boys GS

First Name
Devon
William
Julian
Hunter
Luke
Ryan
Justin
Quinn
Thomas
Ty
Derick
Brennen
Will
Conner
Nils R
Jackson
Joshua
Brandon M
Matthew
Jefferson
Harrison
Daniel J
Andrew
Nathan M
Wyatt
Rowan
Justin
Corgan A
Alexei
Anton
Jack
Mitchell
Giovanni R
Dow J
Stefan
John
Van
Hayes
Andrew
Dylan W
Benjamin
Jack
Sean
Mark
Benjamin
Nick
Wesley
Trey
Harrison
Matthew D
Ramesh
Peter

Izik D
James
Clark R
Brendan
Andrew

2010 State Team (Future Stars)

Piche

Tiebreaker:

YOB Class Club

1998 J-4  WTSEF
1998 J-4 BMRT
1998 J-4 LMRT
1998 J-4 EMSC
1999 J-4  SRRC
1998 J-4  SRRC
1998 J-4 BMSC
1998 J-4  JFBB
1998 J-4 LMRT
1998 J-4 EMSC
1999 J-4 BMSC
1999 J-4 EMSC
1998 J-4 BCMR
1998 J-4 EMSC
1998 J-4 LMRT
1999 J-4 BMSC
1998 J-4 LMRT
1998 J-4  SMRT
1999 J-4  WTSEF
1998 J-4 DCWST
2000 J-5 BMSC
1998 J-4  WPRC
1998 J-4 EMSC
1998 J-4  WTSEF
1998 J-4 BMSC
2000 J-5 EMSC
1998 J-4  JFBB
1998 J-4 BCMR
1998 J-4 EMSC
1998 J-4 BMSC
1998 J-4  SRRC
1999 J-4  WTSEF
1998 J-4 BKST
2000 J-5 BMSC
1998 J-4 LMRT
1999 J-4 DCWST
2000 J-5 WPRC
1999 J-4 DCWST
1999 J-4  WPRC
1998 J-4  WPRC
1998 J-4  WPRC
1998 J-4  SRRC
1999 J-4  WPRC
2001 J-5 BMSC
1998 J-4 EMSC
1998 J-4  WTSEF
1998 J-4  WTSEF
2000 J-5 DCWST
1999 J-4  WPRC
1998 J-4  SRRC
2000 J-5 BMSC
2000J-5 WPRC
2000J-5 WPRC
1998 J-4  SRRC
2001 J-5 HVRC
1998 J-4  WTSEF
1999 J-4  WTSEF
7 Girls 9 Boys

11 Girls 15 Boys
A tie is broken based on the inside rule which is to eliminate the worst run from each racer
in question and recalculate the points. If a tie still exists it is done again and again if
necessary. If still a tie with only one run remaining, it's a tie.

USSA #
E6127401
E6182786
E6120844
E6053573
E6202055
E6203475
E6299325
E6179659
E6059109
E6201115
E6119044
E6191316
E6197503
E6236905
E6262992
E6223225
E6216139
E6275955
E6178560
E5970769
E6252833
E6239312
E6192959
E6161970
E6098164
E6192892
E6181176
E6247223
E6302225
E6169908
E6229306
E6150122
E6307617
E6136220
E6207443
E6086433
E6193825
E6176606
E6237014
E6088439
E6175673
E6229148
E6237676
E6233090
E6153977
E6122790
E6150114
E6136360
E6132823
E6224408
E6175061
E6195457
E6240961
E6156020
E6329775
E6140297
E6185110

GS Race #1

15
21
14
17
22
19
47
24
18
20
24
26

23
28
30
27
29
55
36
33
44
46
52
51
48
39
40
45
32
43
42
50
40
37
35
53
49
34
54
31
38

GS Race #2
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53
50
47
31
48
44
36
42
39
51
46
45
43
52
49

54
55
38
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100| 60 | 160
50 | 80 |[130
80 | 50 |130
26 |1100[126
60 | 26 | 86
451 40 | 85
36 | 45 | 81
32| 36 | 68
29 | 32 | 61
40 | 16 | 56
22 | 20 | 42
20 | 22 | 42
15| 24 | 39
24 | 12 | 36
DSQ| 29 | 29
16 | 13 | 29
10 | 18 | 28
18 9 27
14| 11 | 25
9 14 | 23
12 8 20
0 16 | 16
7 7 14
13 0 13
11 0 11
7 4 11
5 6 11
DNF| 10 | 10
8
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Tie Breaker









